
72-nd International Boxing Tournament "Strandja"2021

Session Results

Session 20 A

FRI 26 FEB 2021  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 181 Fly (W51kg) KRASTEVA STOYKA BUL

FUCHS Virginia USA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV VALERIU FRA

UKR

KOS

ROU

KAZ

BOUVET EMMANUEL

LAZAREV DMYTRO

LATIF DEMOLLI

MIHAI ION

GANI ISKAKOV

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 182 Fly (W51kg) LUKAS ANGELINA KAZ

PERIJOC Lacramioara ROU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SASHKOV MIKHAIL BUL

ARM

MDA

GRE

UKR

PAVLOV PAVEL

AVOYAN BAGRAT

PASTUHOV VALERIU

MICHAILIDIS PANAGIOTIS

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 183 Light Welter (W60kg) POTKONEN Mira FIN

IBRAGIMOVA KARINA KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BRA MICHELLE PAULO BUL

GRE

ARM

MDA

IND

BOTEVA DJULIA

MICHAILIDIS PANAGIOTIS

BAGHDASARYAN VARDAN

DIVIZA SERGEI

SHARMA KULDEEP

30:27

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 184 Light Welter (W60kg) FERREIRA Beatriz BRA

ASATRIAN NUNE RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL BUL

KOS

ROU

IND

ARM

PAVLOV PAVEL

LATIF DEMOLLI

AURELIAN VALERIU

SHARMA KULDEEP

AVOYAN BAGRAT

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 185 Middle (W75kg) PEREJRA POSSANTOS BRA

RYABETS Nadezhda KAZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE MICHAILIDIS PANAGIOTIS BUL

MDA

UZB

UKR

ROU

BOTEVA DJULIA

DIVIZA SERGEI

PALVANOV ALISHER

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

MIHAI ION

27:29

27:29

26:30

26:30

28:28

RED

BLUE

6 186 Middle (W75kg) OROURKE Aoife IRL

GRAHAM Naomi USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV PAVEL FRA

ARM

IND

MDA

ROU

BOUVET EMMANUEL

AVOYAN BAGRAT

SHARMA KULDEEP

PASTUHOV VALERIU

AURELIAN VALERIU

27:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 187 Feather (57kg) BUCSA  Dorin MDA

ZHEXEN Biibars KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV DMYTRO RUS

UZB

GRE

BUL

BRA

SASHKOV MIKHAIL

PALVANOV ALISHER

MICHAILIDIS PANAGIOTIS

BOTEVA DJULIA

MICHELLE PAULO

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 188 Feather (57kg) IBANES HAVIER BUL

OLIVEIRA Luiz Gabriel BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV DMYTRO ARM

MDA

KOS

RUS

UZB

AVOYAN BAGRAT

PASTUHOV VALERIU

LATIF DEMOLLI

SASHKOV MIKHAIL

PALVANOV ALISHER

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 189 Welter (69kg) BATUROV Bobo-Usmon UZB

NAVEEN Boora IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN VARDAN KAZ

UKR

RUS

BUL

ROU

GANI ISKAKOV

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

PAVLOV PAVEL

AURELIAN VALERIU

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 190 Welter (69kg) GALAGOT Dmitri MDA

BARABANOV YEVHENII UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN BAGRAT BUL

IND

UZB

BRA

RUS

BOTEVA DJULIA

SHARMA KULDEEP

PALVANOV ALISHER

MICHELLE PAULO

SASHKOV MIKHAIL

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 191 Light Heavy (81kg) NERSESYAN Gor ARM A

KOLESHNIKOV RUSLAN RUS BLUE KO R1 2:43

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU AURELIAN VALERIU GRE

MDA

KAZ

KOS

UKR

MICHAILIDIS PANAGIOTIS

PASTUHOV VALERIU

GANI ISKAKOV

LATIF DEMOLLI

LAZAREV DMYTRO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 192 Light Heavy (81kg) KOTS MAXYM UKR

RUZMETOV Dilshodbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GANI ISKAKOV IND

RUS

BRA

BUL

FRA

SHARMA KULDEEP

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

MICHELLE PAULO

BOTEVA DJULIA

BOUVET EMMANUEL

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 193 Super Heavy (+91kg) BELBEROV PETAR BUL

ROGAVA TSOTNE UKR BLUE RSC-I R1 0:16

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV ALISHER FRA

BRA

GRE

IND

KOS

BOUVET EMMANUEL

MICHELLE PAULO

MICHAILIDIS PANAGIOTIS

SHARMA KULDEEP

LATIF DEMOLLI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 194 Super Heavy (+91kg) HOVHANNISYAN Gurgen ARM B

JALOLOV Bokhodir UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV VALERIU BUL

ROU

UKR

IND

RUS

PAVLOV PAVEL

AURELIAN VALERIU

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

SHARMA KULDEEP

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

27:29

27:30

28:29

26:30

29:28

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


